AVIECH

available technologies

Proccesor /
Procesors

Core memory /
Operativa atmina

Storage Capacity /
Cietais disks

Monthly payment /
Ikménesa maksajums

All-in-One X6:

All-in-One X6:

All-in-One G20:

All-in-One G20:

All-in-One G20:

All-in-One K40 PRO:

All-in-One K40 PRO:

All-in-One K40 PRO:

All-in-One G700 2K:

All-in-One G700 2K:

H310 (G5400/DDR4)

13-8100 / DDR4

H310 /G5400/DDR4

H310 /i3-8100/DDR4

H310 /i5-8400/DDR4

G5400/ DDR4

13-8100/ DDR4

15-8400/ DDR4

13-8100/DDR4

15-8400/DDR4

4GB Kingston

4GB Kingston

4GB Kingston

4GB Kingston

4GB Kingston

8GB

8GB

8GB

16GB

16GB

SSD120 Biostar

SSD120 Biostar

SSD120

SSD120

SSD120

SSD240

SSD240

SSD240

SSD480

SSD480

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

WIN PRO 10

24,35€ + VAT //PVN

26,80€ + VAT //PVN

24,47€ + VAT //PVN

27,35€ + VAT //PVN

30.78€ + VAT // PVN

29,43€ + VAT // PVN

32,31€ + VAT // PVN

35,74€ + VAT // PVN

41,06€ + VAT // PVN

44,49€ + VAT // PVN



